

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20838/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2010 in WP No.
6587/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AMIT B. DALAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH K. DOCTOR Respondent(s)

(Application for directions)

Date: 09/09/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this application be taken up alongwith the
special leave petition, which is listed on 21.9.2010.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master