

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20838/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 6587/2009

AMIT B. DALAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH K. DOCTOR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,directions,vacating interim order and prayer for interim  
relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, A.O.R.(Not Present)For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, A.O.R.(Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

Shri S.M. Jadhav, learned counsel for the  
petitioner requests for a day's time to seek  
appropriate instructions from his client.

List on 25.5.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master